
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY REGIONAL HEALTH PLAN 
REGION 5

COUNTIES: BOONE, CAMPBELL, GALLATIN, GRANT, HARRISON, KENTON, OWEN, AND PENDLETON

1

 = BOARD CERTIFIED= NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS = ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS = FEMALE =  MALE

ALL COVERED SERVICES MUST BE DELIVERED BY PROVIDERS IN YOUR LOCAL 
COUNTY OF RESIDENCE; OR CONTIGUOUS COUNTY; OR BY UK HEALTHCARE IN 
LEXINGTON, KY.  SERVICES WILL NOT BE COVERED AT ANY OTHER PROVIDER 
UNLESS IT IS AN EMERGENCY. 

WHILE WE MAKE EFFORTS TO ENSURE THAT OUR LISTS OF DOCTORS ARE UP TO DATE AND ACCURATE, DOCTORS DO LEAVE OUR NETWORKS FROM TIME TO TIME, AND THESE LISTINGS DO CHANGE. 
THERE MAY BE HIGHER FEES ASSOCIATED WITH VISITING A DOCTOR WHO IS NOT IN OUR NETWORK OR FOR OBTAINING A SERVICE THAT IS NOT COVERED BY YOUR PLAN. YOU MAY BE RESPONSIBLE 
FOR THOSE COSTS. TO AVOID HIGHER FEES WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU CONFIRM YOUR DOCTOR IS IN NETWORK AND THAT THE DESIRED SERVICE IS COVERED WHEN SCHEDULING YOUR 
APPOINTMENT.  PLEASE NOTE THAT DEPENDING ON YOUR PLAN AND BENEFITS, SOME SPECIALISTS MAY BE ABLE TO SERVE AS YOUR PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN. TO VERIFY YOUR BENEFITS OR 
COPAY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR CERTIFICATE OR SUMMARY OF BENEFITS OR CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE.

AMBULATORY 
SURGICAL
CENTER FOR SURGICAL 
CARE
7575 US 42
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-283-6050

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
4900 HOUSTON RD
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-212-5200

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
ST ELIZABETH ANC HOME 
CARE
7627 EWING BLVD
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-283-1500

HOME HOSPICE CARE
HOSPICE OF NORTHERN 
KENTUCKY
7388 TURFWAY RD
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-441-6332

MENTAL HEALTH/
SUBSTANCE ABUSE 
FACILITY
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
4900 HOUSTON RD
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-212-5200

REHABILITATION 
HOSPITAL
GATEWAY REHAB OF 
FLORENCE
5940 MERCHANT ST
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-426-2400

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE 
BOONE COUNTY
7205 DIXIE HWY
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-525-1060
TURFWAY PD TRAINING
11 SPIRAL SR STE 15
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-371-1263

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
BRIDGE POINT CARE AND 
REHAB CENTER
7300 WOODSPOINT DR
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-371-5731

FLORENCE PARK CARE 
CENTER
6975 BURLINGTON PIKE
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-525-0007
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
4900 HOUSTON RD
FLORENCE, KY  41042
859-212-5200

ALTERNATE CARE 
FACILITY
MOBILE MEDICAL 
RESOURCES INC
880 ALEXANDRIA PK
FORT THOMAS, KY  41075
859-781-6412

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
85 N GRAND AVE
FORT THOMAS, KY  41075
859-572-3100

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
PERSONAL TOUCH HOME 
CARE OF KENTUCKY INC
20 N GRAND AVE
FORT THOMAS, KY  41075
859-441-0200

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
COLD SPRING DIALYSIS
430 CROSS RDS BLVD
NEWPORT, KY  41076
859-441-3981
SOUTH HILL DIALYSIS
525 ALEXANDRIA PK STE 120
SOUTHGATE, KY  41071
859-442-5539

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
BAPTIST CONVALESCENT 
CENTER
120 MAIN ST
NEWPORT, KY  41071
859-581-1938
CARMEL MANOR INC
100 CARMEL MANOR RD
FORT THOMAS, KY  41075
859-781-5111
HIGHLANDSPRINGS 
HEALTHCARE CENTER
960 HIGHLAND AVE
FORT THOMAS, KY  41075
859-572-0660
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
85 N GRAND AVE
FORT THOMAS, KY  41075
859-572-3100

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
GALLATIN HEALTH CARE 
INC
499 CENTER ST
WARSAW, KY  41095
859-567-4548

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
238 BARNES RD
WILLIAMSTOWN, KY  41097
859-824-2400

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
WILLIAMSTOWN DIALYSIS
103 BARNES RD STE A
WILLIAMSTOWN, KY  41097
859-823-0500

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
GRANT MANOR CARE AND 
REHAB CENTER
201 KIMBERLY LN
WILLIAMSTOWN, KY  41097
859-824-7803

ALTERNATE CARE 
FACILITY
HARRISON OPEN MRI
1210 KY HWY 36 E
CYNTHIANA, KY  41031
800-264-1834

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
HARRISON MEMORIAL 
HOSPITAL
1210 KENTUCKY HWY 36 E
CYNTHIANA, KY  41031
859-234-2300

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
WEDCO DISTRICT HEALTH 
DEPT AND HOME HEAL
364 ODDVILLE AVE
CYNTHIANA, KY  41031
859-234-5090

HOME HOSPICE CARE
HOSPICE OF THE 
BLUEGRASS CYNTHIANA
1317 US HWY 62E
CYNTHIANA, KY  41031
859-234-6462

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
FMC OF CYNTHIANA
994 US HWY 27S STE 6
CYNTHIANA, KY  41031
859-235-0542

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
EDGEMONT HEALTHCARE
323 WEBSTER AVE
CYNTHIANA, KY  41031
859-234-4595

ALTERNATE CARE 
FACILITY
CINCINNATI PET SCAN LLC
651 CENTRE VIEW BLVD
CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY  41017
859-341-6660

AMBULATORY 
SURGICAL
ST ELIZABETH PHYSICIANS 
ENDOSCOPY CENTER
340 THOMAS MORE PWY STE 160
CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY  41017
859-331-6466
TRI STATE DIGESTIVE
425 CENTRE VIEW BLVD
CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY  41017
859-341-3575

CORONARY SERVICES 
NETWORK
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
1 MEDICAL VILLAGE DR
EDGEWOOD, KY  41017
859-344-2000
1500 JAMES SIMPSON JR WAY
COVINGTON, KY  41011
859-292-4000

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
1 MEDICAL VILLAGE DR
EDGEWOOD, KY  41017
859-344-2000
1500 JAMES SIMPSON JR WAY
COVINGTON, KY  41011
859-292-4000

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH 
OF KENTUCKY
2670 CHANCELLOR DR STE 120
CRESTVIEW HILLS, KY  41017
859-441-7999
BAPTIST HOME HEALTH
1452 DONALDSON HWY
ERLANGER, KY  41018
859-547-3353

CARETENDERS OF 
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
168 BARNWOOD DR STE A
COVINGTON, KY  41017
859-578-0022
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES
2114 CHAMBER CENTER DR
FT MITCHELL, KY  41017
859-331-5800

MENTAL HEALTH/
SUBSTANCE ABUSE 
FACILITY
NORTHKEY COMMUNITY 
CARE
502 FARRELL DR
COVINGTON, KY  41011
859-578-3200
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
1 MEDICAL VILLAGE DR
EDGEWOOD, KY  41017
859-344-2000
1500 JAMES SIMPSON JR WAY
COVINGTON, KY  41011
859-292-4000

REHABILITATION 
HOSPITAL
HEALTHSOUTH NORTH KY 
REHAB
201 MEDICAL VILLAGE DR
FT MITCHELL, KY  41017
859-341-2044

RENAL DIALYSIS 
CENTER
12TH STREET COVINGTON 
DIALYSIS
1500 JAMES SIMPSON JR WAY
STE 1100
COVINGTON, KY  41011
513-741-0700
CRESTVIEW HILLS 
DIALYSIS
400 CENTRE VIEW BLVD
COVINGTON, KY  41017
859-341-5561

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
PROVIDENCE PAVILION
401 E 20TH ST
COVINGTON, KY  41014
859-283-6600
ST CHARLES CARE CENTER
500 FARRELL DR
COVINGTON, KY  41011
859-331-3224
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE
401 E 20TH ST
COVINGTON, KY  41014
859-344-2000
VILLAGE CARE CENTER
2990 RIGGS AVE
ERLANGER, KY  41018
859-727-9330

VILLASPRING HEALTHCARE
630 VIOX RD
ERLANGER, KY  41018
859-727-6700
WOODCREST NURSING AND 
REHAB CENTER
3876 TURKEYFOOT RD
ELSMERE, KY  41018
859-342-8775

GENERAL ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL
NEW HORIZONS MEDICAL 
CENTER
330 ROLAND AVE
OWENTON, KY  40359
502-484-3663

HOME HEALTH CARE 
AGENCY
THREE RIVERS DISTRICT 
HEALTH DEPT
510 S MAIN ST
OWENTON, KY  40359
502-484-3412

SKILLED NURSING 
FACILITY
OWENTON MANOR CARE 
AND REHAB CENTER
905 HWY 127 N
OWENTON, KY  40359
502-484-5721

BOONE COUNTY

CAMPBELL 
COUNTY

GALLATIN COUNTY

GRANT COUNTY

HARRISON COUNTY

KENTON COUNTY

OWEN COUNTY

THIS LISTING WAS COMPILED AS OF APRIL 2013.

AMBULATORY SURGICAL

BOONE COUNTY, KY

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY

OWEN COUNTY, KY



INDEX

2

1
12TH STREET COVINGTON DIALYSIS ................................................... 1

A
AMEDISYS HOME HEALTH OF KENTUCKY ............................................ 1

B
BAPTIST CONVALESCENT CENTER ...................................................... 1
BAPTIST HOME HEALTH ...................................................................... 1
BRIDGE POINT CARE AND REHAB CENTER .......................................... 1

C
CARETENDERS OF NORTHERN KENTUCKY .......................................... 1
CARMEL MANOR INC ........................................................................... 1
CENTER FOR SURGICAL CARE .............................................................. 1
CINCINNATI PET SCAN LLC .................................................................. 1
COLD SPRING DIALYSIS ....................................................................... 1
CRESTVIEW HILLS DIALYSIS ................................................................ 1

E
EDGEMONT HEALTHCARE .................................................................... 1

F
FLORENCE PARK CARE CENTER ........................................................... 1
FMC OF CYNTHIANA ............................................................................ 1
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE BOONE COUNTY ....................................... 1

G
GALLATIN HEALTH CARE INC ............................................................... 1
GATEWAY REHAB OF FLORENCE .......................................................... 1
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES ................................................................ 1
GRANT MANOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER ........................................ 1

H
HARRISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL ........................................................ 1
HARRISON OPEN MRI ........................................................................... 1
HEALTHSOUTH NORTH KY REHAB ....................................................... 1
HIGHLANDSPRINGS HEALTHCARE CENTER ......................................... 1
HOSPICE OF NORTHERN KENTUCKY .................................................... 1
HOSPICE OF THE BLUEGRASS CYNTHIANA.......................................... 1

M
MOBILE MEDICAL RESOURCES INC ...................................................... 1

N
NEW HORIZONS MEDICAL CENTER ...................................................... 1
NORTHKEY COMMUNITY CARE ............................................................ 1

O
OWENTON MANOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER ................................... 1

P
PERSONAL TOUCH HOME CARE OF KENTUCKY INC ............................ 1
PROVIDENCE PAVILION......................................................................... 1

S
SOUTH HILL DIALYSIS .......................................................................... 1
ST CHARLES CARE CENTER ................................................................. 1
ST ELIZABETH ANC HOME CARE .......................................................... 1
ST ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE ............................................................... 1
ST ELIZABETH PHYSICIANS ENDOSCOPY CENTER .............................. 1

T
THREE RIVERS DISTRICT HEALTH DEPT .............................................. 1
TRI STATE DIGESTIVE .......................................................................... 1
TURFWAY PD TRAINING ....................................................................... 1

V
VILLAGE CARE CENTER ........................................................................ 1
VILLASPRING HEALTHCARE ................................................................. 1

W
WEDCO DISTRICT HEALTH DEPT AND HOME HEAL ............................. 1
WILLIAMSTOWN DIALYSIS ................................................................... 1
WOODCREST NURSING AND REHAB CENTER ...................................... 1

12TH STREET COVINGTON DIALYSIS WOODCREST NURSING AND REHAB CENTER


